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ПОГОДА:  +5... +7 0С.  ОБЛАЧНО, C ПРОЯСНЕНИЯМИ, КРАТКОВРЕМЕННЫЙ ДОЖДЬ

ТВНА НЕДЕЛЮ
+ «ЭТАЖЕРКА»

КУРСЫ ВАЛЮТ

52,90 р.

(-0,83)

(-0,75)

49,67 р.

С 20 ПО 26 АПРЕЛЯ

НОМЕР ВЫХОДНОГО ДНЯ

ВЛАДИМИР ПУТИН ОТВЕТИЛ
ПЕТЕРБУРГСКИМ ШКОЛЬНИЦАМ
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